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Steve Christensen <stevechristensen@utah.gov> Tue, Nov 13, 2012 at 10:28 AM 
To: Jay Marshall <jmarshall@coalsource.com> 
Cc: David Hibbs <dhibbs@coalsource.com>, Kevin Carter <kevincarter@utah.gov>, jeff_mckenzie@blm.gov, 
Suzanne Steab <suzannesteab@g.utah.gov>, Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov>, Karl Houskeeper 
<karlhouskeeper@utah.gov>, Pete Hess <petehess@utah.gov>, Steve Demczak <stevedemczak@utah.gov>, 
Priscilla Burton <priscillaburton@utah.gov> 

Good morning Jay,  
 
Attached is the final approval letter for the Crandall Canyon- Burma Evaporation Pond.  Give Daron or 
myself a call if you have any questions.  A hard-copy of the entire package has been mailed to you.  
 
Regards,
Steve
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